
VÚ/NS Dislokace KČM Název techniky

153500 Hranice 0151060070107 AUT.T815CAP6 CISTERNA
176200 Žatec 0151060070107 AUT.T815CAP6 CISTERNA
176200 Žatec 0151060070107 AUT.T815CAP6 CISTERNA
182400 Žatec 0151060070107 AUT.T815CAP6 CISTERNA
182500 Tábor 0151060070107 AUT.T815CAP6 CISTERNA
226600 Liberec 0151060070107 AUT.T815CAP6 CISTERNA
226600 Liberec 0151060070107 AUT.T815CAP6 CISTERNA
242700 Sedlec - Vícenice 0151060070107 AUT.T815CAP6 CISTERNA
306800 Opava 0151060070107 AUT.T815CAP6 CISTERNA
306801 Prostějov 0151060070107 AUT.T815CAP6 CISTERNA
325505 Lipník nad Bečvou 0151060070107 AUT.T815CAP6 CISTERNA
373900 Olomouc 0151060070107 AUT.T815CAP6 CISTERNA
431200 Strakonice 0151060070107 AUT.T815CAP6 CISTERNA
442300 Přáslavice 0151060070107 AUT.T815CAP6 CISTERNA
442800 Hranice 0151060070107 AUT.T815CAP6 CISTERNA
485400 Pardubice 0151060070107 AUT.T815CAP6 CISTERNA
485400 Pardubice 0151060070107 AUT.T815CAP6 CISTERNA
485401 Klatovy 0151060070107 AUT.T815CAP6 CISTERNA
485401 Klatovy 0151060070107 AUT.T815CAP6 CISTERNA
515300 Přáslavice 0151060070107 AUT.T815CAP6 CISTERNA
551210 Štěpánov 0151060070107 AUT.T815CAP6 CISTERNA
561600 Olomouc 0151060070107 AUT.T815CAP6 CISTERNA
587600 Olomouc 0151060070107 AUT.T815CAP6 CISTERNA
606900 Jindřichův Hradec 0151060070107 AUT.T815CAP6 CISTERNA
614200 Bučovice 0151060070107 AUT.T815CAP6 CISTERNA
662400 Bechyně 0151060070107 AUT.T815CAP6 CISTERNA
681700 Boletice 0151060070107 AUT.T815CAP6 CISTERNA
684800 Hradec Králové 0151060070107 AUT.T815CAP6 CISTERNA
793500 Jince 0151060070107 AUT.T815CAP6 CISTERNA
793500 Jince 0151060070107 AUT.T815CAP6 CISTERNA
812900 Libavá 0151060070107 AUT.T815CAP6 CISTERNA
828000 Prostějov 0151060070107 AUT.T815CAP6 CISTERNA
866000 Vyškov 0151060070107 AUT.T815CAP6 CISTERNA
183700 Chrudim 0151060080106 AUT.T815CAP6M CISTERNA
226600 Liberec 0151060080106 AUT.T815CAP6M CISTERNA
226600 Liberec 0151060080106 AUT.T815CAP6M CISTERNA
242700 Sedlec - Vícenice 0151060080106 AUT.T815CAP6M CISTERNA
306800 Opava 0151060080106 AUT.T815CAP6M CISTERNA
431200 Strakonice 0151060080106 AUT.T815CAP6M CISTERNA
442300 Přáslavice 0151060080106 AUT.T815CAP6M CISTERNA
485400 Pardubice 0151060080106 AUT.T815CAP6M CISTERNA
242700 Sedlec - Vícenice 0151350070101 AUT.T815 CAPL16 CISTERN
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243600 Pardubice 0151350070101 AUT.T815 CAPL16 CISTERN
243600 Pardubice 0151350070101 AUT.T815 CAPL16 CISTERN
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485401 Klatovy 0151350070101 AUT.T815 CAPL16 CISTERN
721400 Čáslav 0151350070101 AUT.T815 CAPL16 CISTERN
840700 Praha 0151350070101 AUT.T815 CAPL16 CISTERN
242700 Sedlec - Vícenice 0151350080100 AUT.T815CAPL16M CISTR.E2
721400 Čáslav 0151350080100 AUT.T815CAPL16M CISTR.E2
840700 Praha 0151350080100 AUT.T815CAPL16M CISTR.E2
182400 Žatec 0154120080104 AUT.T815 CA18 CISTERNOVÝ
182500 Tábor 0154120080104 AUT.T815 CA18 CISTERNOVÝ
183700 Chrudim 0154120080104 AUT.T815 CA18 CISTERNOVÝ
242700 Sedlec - Vícenice 0154120080104 AUT.T815 CA18 CISTERNOVÝ
306801 Prostějov 0154120080104 AUT.T815 CA18 CISTERNOVÝ
431200 Strakonice 0154120080104 AUT.T815 CA18 CISTERNOVÝ
431200 Strakonice 0154120080104 AUT.T815 CA18 CISTERNOVÝ
442300 Přáslavice 0154120080104 AUT.T815 CA18 CISTERNOVÝ
442800 Hranice 0154120080104 AUT.T815 CA18 CISTERNOVÝ
485400 Pardubice 0154120080104 AUT.T815 CA18 CISTERNOVÝ
485401 Klatovy 0154120080104 AUT.T815 CA18 CISTERNOVÝ
561600 Olomouc 0154120080104 AUT.T815 CA18 CISTERNOVÝ
606900 Jindřichův Hradec 0154120080104 AUT.T815 CA18 CISTERNOVÝ
614200 Bučovice 0154120080104 AUT.T815 CA18 CISTERNOVÝ
662400 Bechyně 0154120080104 AUT.T815 CA18 CISTERNOVÝ
681700 Boletice 0154120080104 AUT.T815 CA18 CISTERNOVÝ
695000 Stará Boleslav 0154120080104 AUT.T815 CA18 CISTERNOVÝ
721400 Čáslav 0154120080104 AUT.T815 CA18 CISTERNOVÝ
793500 Jince 0154120080104 AUT.T815 CA18 CISTERNOVÝ
866000 Vyškov 0154120080104 AUT.T815 CA18 CISTERNOVÝ
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